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1 3112 M/s. Al Farooq 
Enterprises

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

Road Kasur 
Postal 

Address:Ghousia 
Road Chiragh 
Shah Town 

Kasur

540967-8
398-

9999094-
73

0492-
761572

0092-49-
2764499

info@alfarooqenter
prises.com Mr. Irfan Hassan 35102-0648929-3

2 2195 M/s. Fair 
Traders

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

29-G Garden 
Block, New 

Garden Town, 
Lahore.

1514624-3
030-

26302003-
19

042-
35886250

0423-
5864566

ahmer68@gmail.c
om ; 
atifnaveed2@gmail
.com

Mr. Naveed Ali 
Sheikh

35202-0421189-9

3 2098 M/s. Hala 
Enterprises Ltd 

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

120-A,E/1 
GULBERG. 111  

PO BOX NO 
1495  LAHORE

0657964-7
030-

46302002-
19

042-
35761586

0423-
5710235

 
hala@halaenterpri
ses.com ; 
Ceo@halaenterpri
ses.com 

Mr.Tahir Jahangir  35200-1529763-1 
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4 3096 M/s. HBR Textile 
Industries

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

90-B, Vehari Road 
Multan
Cantt. 

Mumtazabad Town
Multan Saddar

4240742-9 04-00-4240-
142-13

061-6243001-
5

061-
4480812 tax@hbrtex.com

Mr. Muahammad 
Tariq Sajid

36601-1874386-1

5 2871 M/s. Haroon 
Corporation

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

P-417, Nisar 
Colony, 

Faisalabad.

00-91156-
9

24-00-6103-
046-82

041-
32660888

 041-
2660788

ceo@harooncorpor
ation.com

Mr.Mohammad 
Qasim

33100-6922136-3

6 3079 M/s. Hira Terry 
Mills Ltd

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

 44-E/1, 
GULBERG 111  

LAHORE
2489879-1 03-04-6302-

014-64
042-

35714191-4
0423-

571048

 
umair@hiramills.co
m.pk; 
umar@hiramills.co
m.pk 

Mr. Umair Umar 
Virk

 35200-1463590-7 

Page 2 of 6

mailto:nc@towelassociation.com
http://www.towelassociation.com
mailto:tax@hbrtex.com
mailto:umair@hiramills.co
mailto:umar@hiramills.co


Sr.# Member 
Ship # Company Name Type of 

Business
Business 
Address NTN Sales Tax 

Reg. No. Tel. No. Fax No. Email  
Address

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative
CNIC #.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

DETAILS OF ENROLLED MEMBERS OF THE TRADE ORGANIZATION Annex-I
FINAL LIST OF VOTERS T.M.A (N.C) MEMBERS

AS ON 31ST MARCH 2021
ELEGIBLE TO VOTE FOR ELECTION 2021-2022

Monday, 16 August 2021

Towel Manufacturers’ Association of Pakistan
TMA NORTHERN CIRCLE 120-A, E-I, Gulberg III Lahore

Phone: 0092-42-35761585-6 Fax: 0092-42-35710235 E-Mail : nc@towelassociation.com Web Site : www.towelassociation.com

7 3053 M/s. House Tex 
Pakistan 

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

3rd Floor, 88 Main 
Cavalry Ground, 

Lahore Cantt.
1159518-3

030-
1999938-

555

36650170-
35272102 36674214 export@housetexp

k.com
Mr.Mohammad 
Basharat

35201-1594464-3

8 2995
M/s. Knots 
International 
(Pvt) Ltd.

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

22 Km Ferozepur 
road, rui nala, 

Lahore.
2947093-5

030-
46302016-

19
35273594 35273596 knotsinternational

@hotmail.com Mr.Jamal Akbar 35202-4333904-3

9 3080 M/s. Lal 
Industries

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

5- Home Tex 
Export Zone  

Multan
0105570-4

049-
0999453-

28

061-
4554234

061-
6776535

ali@lalindustries.c
om; 
salestex@lalindust
ries.com ; 
shahbaz@lalindust
ries.com; 
irfan.accounts@lali
ndustries.com

Mr. Zulfiqar Ali 36302-6258138-9
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10 3016 M/s. Qureshi 
Towelers

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

24/9 Race 
Couse 

Road,Lahore.
1344565

03-
909999277-

64

042-
35966102

0423-
5322747

qureshitowellers@
hotmail.com

Mr.Ahsan Javaid 
Qureshi

35202-2701460-9

11 2850 M/s. Rustam 
Towel (Pvt) Ltd

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

22 Km 
Ferozepur road, 
rui nala, Lahore

1324605-4
03-

056302001-
28

042-
35271752-3

0423-
5271556

ruf@brain.net.pk
Mr. Sanaullah 
Dogar    

35202-1966939-3

12 2177
M/s. Rustam 
Weaving 
Factory

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

22.5 Km 
Ferozepur road, 
rui nala, Lahore

1343636- 11-00-6200-
024-73

042-
35271516-7

0423-
5271517

accounts@rustamt
owel.com ; 
ishfaq@rustamtow
el.com

Haji Mohammad 
Arif Dogar

35202-5306210-7
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Unit 2 1km, 

13 3081
M/s. Saad 
Textile Mills 
(Pvt)Ltd

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

Unit 2 1km, 
Defence, 

Bhubtian chowk, 
Opp Comsats 

University 
Lahore.

0698471-1
03-

055208292-
46

042-
35320064-8

0423-
5320069

mukhtar@saadtext
ile.com ; 
pervaiz@saadtextil
e.com

Mr.Pervaiz Anwar 
Shaikh 

42201-0557957-3

14 3092 M/s. Sabri 
Textiles

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

Ghousia Road 
Chiragh Shah 
Town Kasur

3133445-8 0300-5900-
2137 0420-37615720492-764499info@sabritextiles.comMr. Irfan Hassan  35102-0648929-3 

15 3091 M/s. Sadiq 
Towel (Pvt) Ltd

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

Lahore Stock 
Exchange 

Building4th Floor 
Room no D 
419.Lahore.

2185280-4 03-04-5210-
002-46

042-
363000059

042-
3630005

9

yousaf_malik66@h
otmail.com Mr.Zuhaib Zaffar 35201-4981649-3
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16 3082 M/s. Saif Tex

 
Manufactu

re cum 
Exporters 

21.5 Km Main 
ferozepur road, 
Opp Green Cap 
Society Lahore.

3067754
03-

046302017-
91

3527444-3 35274444 info@saiftex.co
m

Mr.Zakaullah 
Dogar

35202-6880504-3

17 2131
M/s. Teejay 
Corporation 
(Pvt)Ltd

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

120-A Gulbreg 
III, Lahore. 0453645-2

039-
09999246-

19

042-
35168585-6

0423-
5710235

 
jillanijahangir@hal
aenterprises.com 

Mr.Jillani 
Jahangir

 35200-1529763-1 

18 3083 M/s. Zephyr 
Textiles Ltd

 Manufacture 
cum 

Exporters 

3rd Floor Iep 
Bulding 97-B/D 

Gulbreg III, 
Lahore.

1132952-1 039499999
75-19

042-
35782905

0423-
5753203

 
recep@zephyr.co
m.pk ; 
info@zephyr.com.
pk

Mr.Burhan 
Mohammad Khan

35200-1555645-1

TMA HOUSE 77-A, SMCHS, Karachi-74400 (Pakistan)TMA HOUSE 77-A, SMCHS, Karachi-74400 (Pakistan)
Phones: (9221)34382801-4 Fax :(9221)34551628 E-Mail : tma@towelassociation.com  Web Site : www.towelassociation.com

Affiliated with the Federation of Pakistan Chamber of Commerce and Industry
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